1ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING   |   lumascape.com
The Quadralux Q6 is a large, high-powered, architectural-grade spotlight
that combines technology and performance in a modern form factor. Packed
with features including EasyGlow™ visual comfort, and CoolDrive™ thermal
management technologies. PowerSync™ allows for highly granular digital
control via common protocols. Unique and flexible mounting with glare control
accessories enable installation in multiple orientations.  Designer optics,
provide superb color-over-angle consistency and color blending even at close

32' (10 m) 032
50' (15 m) 050
Cable Type Code
1.5 mm² LS6402C
2.5 mm² LS6402C-2.5
Cable Type Code
PowerSync PS
PS–
Jumper Cables – PowerSync Line Voltage 220 to 240 Vac (For Connection Type 77 Only)
4-core 1.5 mm² or 2.5mm² for use in CE/CCC installations. Compatible with all luminaires with Type 77 connectorized supply cable
options. Supplied fi tted with an IP68 connector for pairing with the fi rst connectorized luminaire in a Powersync4, Line Voltage circuit.
Not suitable for use in North America
Cable Size Code
1.5 mm² LS6404C
2.5 mm² LS6404C-2.5
–
Length Code
1' (0.3 m) 001
2' (0.6 m) 002
3' (1 m) 003
4' (1.2 m) 004
6' (2 m) 006
10' (3 m) 010
16' (5 m) 016
26' (26 m) 026
32' (10 m) 032
50' (15 m) 050
Cable Type Code
PowerSync PS
PS
lumascape.com 9
Quadralux Q6 Spotlight LS9160
Connectorized Accessories
PowerSync Line Voltage 220 to 240 Vac, 120/277 Vac Data Injector
Combines the convenience of standard wiring methods to translate control signals into a digital
format that can be transmitted over standard copper wire. This allows highly granular addressing and
high-speed digital control of every luminaire, using only four wires and accepts a growing list of standard
protocols (0-10 V, DMX / RDM), for simple integration with a wide selection of control systems using
these industry standard protocols.
Product Code
Data Injector PS4 LS6540
LS6540
Input Voltage Code
220 to 240 Vac, 50 Hz (International) 01
120/277 Vac, 60 Hz (North America) 09
Control Code
DMX/RDM, 0-10 V Input 2D
2D
NOTE:
PowerSync Data Injector
ships with three (3) hardwired
terminators and one (1)
hardwired DMX terminator.
Finish Code
Black BL
Anthracite Gray AG
Basalt Gray BT
Graphite Gray GH
Anodic Silver SL
White WT
Dark Bronze DB
Latte LT
Dark Aluminum DA
Custom RAL CC1
1 RAL color required
–
* NOTE:
• DMX Terminators ship with
PowerSync Data Injectors.
• Terminators for hardwired